
®

No Arti�cial
Flavors or

Sweeteners

NET WT 18 oz (1.12 lb) 510 g
DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

24 Grams of
Complete Protein Gluten Free

VANILLA BEAN

Veggie ELITE
Smooth

PERFORMANCE PROTEINPERFORMANCE PROTEIN

PLANT-BASED

1706V01

This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

**

W
HE

Y

PE
A

RI
CE W
HE

Y

VE
GG

IE
 E

LI
TE

W
HE

Y

VE
GG

IE
 E

LI
TE

93.5%
87%

100%

22

24.1

X =

100% 100%

TRUE DIGESTIBILITY
OF PROTEIN SOURCES

CORRECTED FOR 
TRUE DIGESTIBILITY

GRAMS OF PROTEIN
PER SERVING

{

VEGGIE ELITE

MRM solves the age-old problem of plant sources failing to provide adequate protein intake, and eliminates the need for excessive 
consumption of vegetables in the diet to achieve adequate intake. We source only the highest quality raw pea and raw brown rice 
proteins concentrated at low temperatures from premium whole foods. This tasty and satisfying whey alternative provides a 
complete protein source for those with speci�c body composition goals, those seeking to build or maintain lean muscle, active 
individuals, or simply those who want to add protein to their diet.**

MRM Veggie Elite’s® Patent Pending formula is the �rst plant-based protein formula to hold it’s own against whey in a clinical 
study.** Our select combination of plant proteins along with digestive enzymes results in a blend that delivers all the essential 
amino acids necessary to meet the protein demands of athletes and active individuals, most importantly vital branched-chain 
amino acids (BCAA) to aid muscle growth and exercise recovery.**
 

•  Flavorful whey alternative to support demands of athletic performance**

• Gluten-free and cholesterol-free 

• No arti�cial �avors, colors or sweeteners

• Vegan- and Vegetarian-Friendly

• Patent Pending Formula

MRM Veggie Elite® adjusts grams of protein per serving by using the True Digestibility Scale of individual proteins to create a clean, 
plant-based formula to rival whey, then adds Digest-ALL® VP  enzyme blend to further aid digestion and assimilation of plant-based 
proteins.** The pea and brown rice selected for Veggie Elite® contain a minimum 80 percent protein content by weight, o�ering 
higher digestibility, absorption and retention than whole food combinations - in a complete plant-based protein formula that 
eliminates the need for unnecessary carbohydrates and calories found in whole foods.**   

MRM Veggie Elite® is ideal for anyone, from athletes at any level to those who follow a strict plant-based diet regimen, especially 
those who are unable to tolerate egg, milk, or soy proteins due to allergies or undesirable gastrointestinal side e�ects.  It may also 
encourage a healthy, new beginning for those who aspire to the numerous bene�ts an animal-free protein source a�ords the daily diet.

Cholesterol and gluten-free, Veggie Elite® is also proudly non-GMO Project Veri�ed, and promotes the idea that healthy bodies 
support a healthy planet.

 

6  09492  72265  _  

Formulated by & Manufactured for:
MRM 
2665 Vista Pacific Dr.  
Oceanside, CA 92056 USA 
www.mrm-usa.com • 1-800-948-6296

PRODUCED IN A CERTIFIED FACILITY

GOOD MANUFACTURING PRACTICESGMP

Alanine
Arginine
Aspartic Acid
Cysteine
Glutamic Acid
Glycine

Tryptophan

Leucine
Lysine
Methionine
Phenylalanine
Proline
Serine
Threonine

Tyrosine

1062mg
1981mg
2654mg

350mg
4175mg

927mg

 1683mg
336mg

1221mg
1147mg
1240mg

938mg

2075mg

263mg
922mg

Typical Amino Acid Pro�le 
Per 34g Scoop

Valine 1295mg

Histidine
Isoleucine

582mg
1235mg

Ingredients: Pea Protein Isolate, Organic Brown Rice Protein 
Concentrate, Natural Vanilla Bean Flavor, Stevia Leaf Extract, Gum 
Blend (Konjac Gum, Guar Gum, and Tara Gum), Pure Ocean® Sea Salt, 
Digest-ALL® VP (a vegan enzyme blend), Organic Sacha Inchi, and 
Monk Fruit Extract.

Contains NO added milk, egg, soy, peanut, tree nut, �sh, shell�sh, 
wheat, gluten or yeast ingredients.

This product is manufactured in a facility that processes other 
products that contain milk, egg or soy.

Pure Ocean® is a registered trademark of SaltWorks, Inc.

Directions: Mix one level scoop with 8-12oz of water or your favorite beverage for a mouthwatering shake. 
Use one serving daily as a healthy supplement to your diet.

Cholesterol  0mg 0%
Sodium 340mg 14%

10mg 0%Potassium

Supplement Facts 
Serving Size 1 Scoop (approx. 34 grams)
Servings Per Container 15

% Daily Value* Amount Per Serving

Calories      130

Total Fat 1.5g

†

Saturated Fat 0.5g

48%

Total Carbohydrate 4g 1%
Dietary Fiber 2g 8%

Total Protein 

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. 
†Daily Value not established. 

Sugars    0g
24g

2%
3%

Trans Fat 0g †

Vitamin A   0%                                                            Vitamin C   0%
Calcium   3%                                                                        Iron   46%

•
•

Calories from Fat 15


