MRM solves the age-old problem of plant sources failing to provide adequate protein intake, and eliminates the need for excessive consumption of vegetables in the diet to achieve adequate intake. We source only the highest quality raw pea and raw brown rice proteins concentrated at low temperatures from premium whole foods. This tasty and satisfying whey alternative provides a complete protein source for those with specific body composition goals, those seeking to build or maintain lean muscle, active individuals, or simply those who want to add protein to their diet.**

MRM Veggie Elite's* Patent Pending formula is the first plant-based protein formula to hold it's own against whey in a clinical study.** Our select combination of plant proteins along with digestive enzymes results in a blend that delivers all the essential amino acids necessary to meet the protein demands of athletes and active individuals, most importantly vital branched-chain amino acids (BCAA) to aid muscle growth and exercise recovery.**



MRM Veggie Elite® adjusts grams of protein per serving by using the True Digestibility Scale of individual proteins to create a clean, plant-based formula to rival whey, then adds Digest-ALL® VP enzyme blend to further aid digestion and assimilation of plant-based proteins.** The pea and brown rice selected for Veggie Elite® contain a minimum 80 percent protein content by weight, offering higher digestibility, absorption and retention than whole food combinations - in a complete plant-based protein formula that eliminates the need for unnecessary carbohydrates and calories found in whole foods.**

MRM Veggie Elite® is ideal for anyone, from athletes at any level to those who follow a strict plant-based diet regimen, especially those who are unable to tolerate egg, milk, or soy proteins due to allergies or undesirable gastrointestinal iside effects. It may also encourace a healthy, new beginning for those who aspire to the numerous benefits an animal-free protein source affords the daily diet.

Cholesterol and gluten-free, **Veggie Elite®** is also proudly **non-GMO Project Verified**, and promotes the idea that healthy bodies support a healthy planet.

- Flavorful whey alternative to support demands of athletic performance**
- Gluten-free and cholesterol-free
- No artificial flavors, colors or sweeteners
- Vegan- and Vegetarian-Friendly
- Patent Pending Formula

** This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.



PLANT-BASED

Smooth VEGGIEELITE PERFORMANCE PROTEIN

24 Grams of Complete Protein

No Artificial Flavors or Sweeteners

Gluten Free





NET WT 18 oz (1.12 lb) 510 g DIFTARY SUPPI FMENT **Directions:** Mix one level scoop with 8-12oz of water or your favorite beverage for a mouthwatering shake. Use one serving daily as a healthy supplement to your diet.

Alanina

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 1 Scoop (approx. 34 grams)
Servings Per Container 15

	Amount Per Serving	
Calories	130	
Calories fron	n Fat 15	
Total Fat	1.5g	2%
Saturated Fa	t 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat	0g	t
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	340mg	14%
Potassium	10mg	0%
Total Carbohydr	rate 4g	1%
Dietary Fiber	r 2g	8%
Sugars	0g	1
Total Protein	24g	48%
Vitamin A 0%		Vitamin C 0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
†Daily Value not established.

Calcium 3%

Ingredients: Pea Protein Isolate, Organic Brown Rice Protein Concentrate, Natural Vanilla Bean Flavor, Stevia Leaf Extract, Gum Blend (Konjac Gum, Guar Gum, and Tara Gum), Pure Ocean® Sea Salt, Digest-ALL® VP (a vegan enzyme blend), Organic Sacha Inchi, and Monk Fruit Extract

Contains **NO** added milk, egg, soy, peanut, tree nut, fish, shellfish, wheat, gluten or yeast ingredients.

This product is manufactured in a facility that processes other products that contain milk, egg or soy.

Pure Ocean® is a registered trademark of SaltWorks, Inc.

Typical Amino Acid Profile Per 34g Scoop

	П	Alanine	1062mg
1	П	Arginine	1981mg
	П	Aspartic Acid	2654mg
	П	Cysteine	350mg
-	П	Glutamic Acid	4175mg
-	П	Glycine	927mg
-	П	Histidine	582mg
-	П	Isoleucine	1235mg
	П	Leucine	2075mg
-	П	Lysine	1683mg
)	П	Methionine	336mg
	П	Phenylalanine	1221mg
-	П	Proline	1147mg
)	П	Serine	1240mg
-	П	Threonine	938mg
-	Ц	Tryptophan	263mg
	Ш	Tyrosine	922mg
1	Ш	Valine	1295mg



Formulated by & Manufactured for: M-R/M 2665 Vista Pacific Dr. Oceanside, CA 92056 USA www.mrn-usa.com • 1-800-948-6296

6 09492 72265 _